
Gastronomy, delivery service and catering in the area

Restaurants:

Schloss Marktbreit  Schlossplatz 3, 97340 Marktbreit, www.marktbreit-schloss.de
 tel. 0 93 32-41 00, closed: Wednesday

Goldene Traube  Mainstraße 16, 97340 Marktbreit, www.traube-marktbreit.de
 tel. 0 93 32-41 35, closed: Monday + Tuesday

Pizzeria Catania (Italian)  Marktstefter Str. 1, 97340 Marktbreit, www.pizzeria-catania.de
 tel. 0 93 32-96 38, closed: Monday

Michels Stern  Bahnhofstraße 9, 97340 Marktbreit, www.michelsstern.de
 tel. 0 93 32-13 16, closed: Wednesday + Thursday

Drachenburg  Enheimer Str. 3, 97340 Marktbreit, www.drachenburg.eu
 tel. 0 93 32-14 30, closed: Tuesday + Wednesday

Goldener Anker  Mainstraße 8, 97340 Segnitz, www.goldenen-anker-segnitz.de
 tel. 0 93 32-30 79, closed: Monday + Tuesday

Bella Vista (Italian)  Felsenkellerweg 35, 97318 Kitzingen, www.bellavista-felsenkellerweg.de
 tel.  0 93 21-1 40 99 75, closed: Monday

Restaurant Akropolis (Greek)  Rosenstr. 14, 97318 Kitzingen, www.restaurant-akropolis-kitzingen.de
 tel. 0 93 21-69 15, closed: Monday

Mongolian Barbeque (Asian)  Panzerstraße 1, 97318 Kitzingen www.mongolian-restaurant.de
 tel. 0 93 21-3 90 32 98 

Bambus (Vietnamese)  Falterstraße 17, 97318 Kitzingen, www.bambus-restaurant.com
 tel. 0 93 21-9 25 40 16, closed: Monday

Esbach-Hof  Repperndorfer Straße 3, 97318 Kitzingen, www.esbachhof.de
 tel. 0 93 21-22 09 00, closed: Tuesday + Wednesday

Further offers for gastronomy, delivery service and catering on the following page …
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Patrizierhof  Hauptstraße 71, 97320 Großlangheim, www.der-patrizierhof.de
 tel. 0 93 25-9 32 52 62, closed: Monday + Tuesday

Rotes Roß  Von-Rechteren-Limpurg-Straße 20, 97348 Markt Einersheim, www.firnbach.de
 tel. 0 93 26-2 82, closed: Monday + Thursday

Gasthaus zur Ölmühle  Hauptstraße 26, 97355 Abtswind, www.oelkernprodukte.de
 tel. 0 93 83-9 02 23 32, closed: Wednesday + Thursday

Landgasthof zum Schwarzen Adler  Ulsenheim 97, 91478 Markt Nordheim, www.frankenurlaub.de
 tel. 0 98 42-82 06, closed: Monday – Wednesday

Wineries:

Weingut Kernwein  Oberes Tor 3, 97342 Seinsheim, www.weinbau-kernwein.de
 tel. 0 93 32-42 96, closed: Monday – Friday

Weinbau Dürr  Bullenheim 73, 97258 Ippesheim, www.weinbau-duerr.de
 tel. 0 93 39-14 36, closed: see homepage

Weingut Vollhals  Crailsheimstraße 3, 97348 Rödelsee, www.weingut-vollhals.de
 tel. 0 93 23-37 38, closed: see homepage

Gasthaus Winzerstube  Wiesenbronner Str. 2-4, 97348 Rödelsee, www.gasthaus-winzerstube.de
 tel. 0 93 23-52 22, closed: see homepage

Weingut Meyer  Alte Iphöfer Straße 15 b, 97348 Rödelsee, www.weingut-karl-meyer.de
 tel. 0 93 23-51 98 

Goldene Krone  Marktplatz 3, 97346 Iphofen, www.gasthof-krone-iphofen.de
 tel. 0 93 23-8 72 40, closed: Tuesday

Further offers for gastronomy, delivery service and catering on the following page …
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Weingut Gamm  Mönchsondheimer Str. 4, 97348 Markt Einersheim, www.weingut-gamm.de
 tel. 0 93 26-4 87, closed: see homepage

Weingut Meier  Ulsenheim 114, 91478 Markt Nordheim, www.markusmeierwein.de
 tel. 0 98 42-24 79, closed: see homepage

Weingut Glaser  Sommeracher Straße 42, 97334 Nordheim, www.weingut-glaser.com
 tel. 0 93 81-94 64, closed: see homepage

Delivery service:

Casa Mia  Hauptstraße 47, 97342 Marktsteft, www.ristorante-casamia.de
 tel. 0 93 32-5 94 82 59

Indian Zaika  Hauptstraße 47, 97342 Marktsteft, www.indianzaika.de
 tel. 0 93 32-5 94 82 58

Guardian Office  Böhmerwaldstraße 6, 97318 Kitzingen, www.guardianoffice.de
 tel. 01 62-8 11 08 61

Pick up service:

Markt Döner  Schwarzengasse 2, 97342 Marktsteft, lomyu.com/markt-doner-370136-de
 tel. 0 93 32-5 99 40 55, closed: Monday

Metzgerei Deininger  Am Traugraben 13, 97342 Marktsteft, www.metzgerei-deininger.de
 tel. 0 93 32-15 15

Bäckerei Matthäus  Am Traugraben 11, 97342 Marktsteft, www.baeckerei-matthaeus.de
 tel. 0 93 32-59 17 34

Further offers for gastronomy, delivery service and catering on the following page …
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Catering:

Metzgerei Rögele  Wassergasse 6, 97340 Gnodstadt, www.metzgerei-roegele.de
 tel. 0 93 32-86 66

Geiger‘s Frank  Königsberger Str. 10, 97318 Kitzingen, www.nahkauf.de
 tel. 0 93 21-38 30 68

Metzgerei Bausewein  Herrnstraße 6, 97318 Kitzingen, www.metzgerei-bausewein.de/partyservice
 tel. 0 93 83-4 47

MK Geschmacksparadies  Bullenheim 195, 97258 Ippesheim, www.mkgeschmacksparadies.com
 tel. 01 71-4 16 66 91

Tortenglück M. Grau  Dorfstraße 23, 97318 Kitzingen, tortenglueck28@gmail.com
 tel. 01 76-80 50 47 37
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